

Bid Tabulation

Bid No. & Title: PNC2130772C1 Port Everglades Sand Bypass Project North Jetty Improvements

					Continental Heavy Civil Corp	
#	Items	Item Description	Quantity Required	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1	Port Everglades Sand Bypass Project North Jetty Improvements					
#1-1	General Items	Technical Specifications, 10.0 and 12.0	1	Lump Sum	\$7,790,000.00	\$7,790,000.00
#1-2	Performance and Payment Bond & Insurance Premiums	Performance and Payment Bond & Insurance Premiums.	1	Lump Sum	\$1,306,000.00	\$1,306,000.00
#1-3	Structure Inspection and Vibration Monitoring	Technical Specifications, 11.0	1	Lump Sum	\$229,000.00	\$229,000.00
#1-4	Mobilization/Demobilization for Jetty Extension and Jetty Improvements	Technical Specifications, 13.0 thru 15.0	1	Lump Sum	\$3,192,000.00	\$3,192,000.00
#1-5	Jetty Extension; Armor Stone (Class A)	Technical Specifications, 14.0	8,660	Tons	\$915.00	\$7,923,900.00
#1-6	Jetty Extension; Core Stone (Class C)	Technical Specifications, 14.0	2,800	Tons	\$735.00	\$2,058,000.00
#1-7	Jetty Extension; Stone-Filled Marine Mattress Foundation (UX) [87 - 30'x5' and 57 - 20'x5']	Technical Specifications, 14.0	18,750	Square Feet	\$143.00	\$2,681,250.00
#1-8	Jetty Extension; Geogrid (BX3030, or equivalent) [9 - 164'x13' rolls]	Technical Specifications, 14.0	19,188	Square Feet	\$8.50	\$163,098.00
#1-9	Jetty Improvements; Excavation and Rework Existing Jetty Armor Stone	Technical Specifications, 15.0	1	Lump Sum	\$1,337,000.00	\$1,337,000.00
#1-10	Jetty Improvements; Armor Stone (Class B)	Technical Specifications, 15.0	4,000	Tons	\$551.00	\$2,204,000.00
#1-11	Jetty Improvements; Chinking Stone (Class C)	Technical Specifications, 15.0	1,200	Tons	\$534.00	\$640,800.00
#1-12	Jetty Improvements; Geogrid (BX3030, or equivalent) [Sand-tightening layer; 12 - 164'x13' rolls]	Technical Specifications, 15.0	25,584	Square Feet	\$21.75	\$556,452.00
#1-13	Jetty Improvements; Geofabric (16oz non-woven, 2 layers) [Sand-tightening layer; 26 - 150'x15' rolls]	Technical Specifications, 15.0	58,500	Square Feet	\$10.50	\$614,250.00
#1-14	Jetty Improvements; Geogrid/Fabric Composite Underlayment [2 - 164'x12' rolls]	Technical Specifications, 15.0	3,936	Square Feet	\$92.00	\$362,112.00
#1-15	Mobilization/Demobilization for Boulder Barrier	Technical Specifications, 18.0 and 19.0	1	Lump Sum	\$1,477,000.00	\$1,477,000.00
#1-16	Boulder Barrier (Limerock)	Technical Specifications, 19.0	2,340	Tons	\$439.00	\$1,027,260.00
					Base Bid Subtotal:	\$33,562,122.00
					Bid Allowance:	\$10,000.00
					Total Base Bid:	\$33,572,122.00
2	Optional Items - Interior Groin					
#2-1	Mobilization/Demobilization for Interior Groin	Technical Specifications, 16.0 and 17.0	1	Lump Sum	\$1,477,000.00	\$1,477,000.00
#2-2	Interior Groin; Armor Stone (Class B)	Technical Specifications, 17.0	2000	Tons	\$520.00	\$1,040,000.00
#2-3	Interior Groin; Chinking Stone (Class C)	Technical Specifications, 17.0	425	Tons	\$498.00	\$211,650.00
#2-4	Interior Groin; Stone-Filled Marine Mattress Foundation (BX) [65 - 20'x6.5']	Technical Specifications, 17.0	8450	Square Feet	\$93.00	\$785,850.00
#2-5	Interior Groin; Synthetic Sheet Piling (SG850 or equivalent)	Technical Specifications, 17.0	60	Linear Feet	\$3,620.00	\$217,200.00
					Optional Subtotal:	\$3,731,700.00
					Total - Base Bid and Optional Price	\$37,303,822.00